
 

 

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026 CALENDAR 

 

September 2025 

Tuesday, September 2 - First Day of Classes 

 

November 2025  

Tuesday, November 25- No Classes - Thanksgiving Recess Begins 

 

December 2025 

Monday, December 1 - Classes Resume 

Monday, December 22 - No Classes - Winter Recess Begins 

 

January 2026 

Monday, January 5 - Classes Resume 

Monday, January 5 - Summer Camps Registration Begins 

Monday, January 19 - No Classes - MLK Day Observed  

 

March 2026 

Monday, March 30 - No Classes - Spring Break Begins 

 

April 2026 

Monday, April 6- Classes Resume 

 

May 2026 

Monday, May 25 - No School - Memorial Day Observed 

 

June 2025 

Saturday, June 13 - School Year 25-26 ends 

 

 
 

 

 


